242 243UNILOK
INSTRUMENT
Regulator
RE
244 245UNILOK
Specification
RE01 Series
Pressure Ratings

1- Inlet 3500 psig 2- Inlet 500psig
Gauge Port Option
How To order
Ordering Information & Dimensions
Body
Material
Connection
Type
Inlet /Outlet
Pressure
Gauge Port
Option
Trim
Material
Connection
Size
S F 12 004N
Regulator Type
RE01 RE01 Series
Connection Type
F-*N Female NPT
U-*T UNILOK Tube Fitting
Maximum Inlet Pressure
1 3500 psig / 241bar
2 500 psig / 34.5 bar
Connection Size
04 1/4"
Body Material
S 316L SS
B BRASS
Trim Material
None 316L SS
H Hastelloy®
Regulator
Type
RE01
Outlet Pressure Range
0 1 ~ 25 psig / 1 ~ 1.7 bar
1 1 ~ 50 psig / 1 ~ 3.5 bar
2 1 ~ 100 psig / 1 ~ 6.9 bar
3 1 ~ 250 psig / 1 ~ 17.3 bar
4 1 ~ 500 psig / 1 ~ 34.5 bar
Gauge Port Option
0 None (Fig. A)
1 1/4 “ Female NPT (Fig. B)
2 1/4 “ Female NPT (Fig. C)
3 1/4 “Female NPT (Fig. D)
Part No.
End Connection Dimensions(mm)
Inlet Outlet L ± 1
RE01*
F-04N 1/4” Female NPT 49
U-04T 1/4” UNILOK Tube Fitting 109.7
Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change without prior notice.
Regulator - RE Series
60˚
OUTLET
Figure A
INLET
Figure B
INLETOUTLET
OUT GAUGE
Figure D
INLETOUTLET
OUT GAUGE
Figure C
INLETOUTLET
IN GAUGE
OUT GAUGE
OUT GAUGE
XXX PSIG MAX.
OUTLET
XXX PSIG MAX.

1- Inlet 3500 psig 2- Inlet 500psig
Gauge Port Option
How To order
Ordering Information & Dimensions
Body
Material
Connection
Type
Inlet /Outlet
Pressure
Gauge Port
Option
Trim
Material
Connection
Size
S F 12 008N
Regulator
Type
RE02
Part No.
End Connection Dimensions(mm)
Inlet Outlet L ± 1
RE02*
F-08N 1/2” Female NPT 60.0
U-06T 3/8” UNILOK Tube Fitting 136.7
U-08T 1/2” UNILOK Tube Fitting 136.7
Dimensions are for reference only and are subject to change without prior notice.
Regulator - RE Series
FLOW RATE - SLPM - Nitrogen
1
1
1
1
1
1
2
2
2
2
2
2
Regulator Type
RE02 RE02 Series
Connection Type
F-*N Female NPT
U-*T UNILOK Tube Fitting
Maximum Inlet Pressure
1 3500 psig / 241bar
2 500 psig / 34.5 bar
Connection Size
06  3/8"
08 1/2"
Body Material
S 316L SS
B BRASS
Trim Material
None 316L SS
H Hastelloy®
Outlet Pressure Range
0 1 ~ 25 psig / 1 ~ 1.7 bar
1 1 ~ 50 psig / 1 ~ 3.5 bar
2 1 ~ 100 psig / 1 ~ 6.9 bar
3 1 ~ 250 psig / 1 ~ 17.3 bar
4 1 ~ 500 psig / 1 ~ 34.5 bar
Gauge Port Option
0 None (Fig. A)
1 1/4 “ Female NPT (Fig. B)
2 1/4 “ Female NPT (Fig. C)
3 1/4 “Female NPT (Fig. D)
60˚
OUTLET